Clinical CatalogClinical CatalogClinical CatalogClinical CatalogClinical Catalog
Quality
Weighing
Products
Since 1900
page 5
page 8
page 13

I N U S A.
..
UNAM&
ED
SI
G
UN
ED
FACT
RED
I N U S A.
..
55
Model Description HIBCC UPN Shipping
Weight
439 Pounds with Height  Rod +H92543904 38 lb
2391 Metric scale with Height Rod +H925239103 37 lb
437 Pounds Without Height Rod +H92543702 35 lb
2371 Metric scale without Height Rod +H925237101 35 lb
438 Pounds with Wheels, Height Rod +H92543803 39 lb
2381 Metric scale with Height Rod, +H925238102 39 lb
 Wheels
448 Pounds with Handpost, Height +H92544804 43 lb
Rod, Wheels
449 Pounds w/ Handpost, Height Rod +H92544905 43 lb
2491 Metric scale with Height Rod +H925249104 43 lb
and Handpost
339 Lb/Kg with Height Rod +H92533903 38 lb
337 Lb/Kg without Height Rod +H92533701 35 lb
338 Lb/Kg with Height Rod & Wheels +H92533802 39 lb
349 Lb/Kg with Handpost and +H92534904 43 lb
Height Rod
Model
439
Model

Height 3PHTROD-1 Physician scales only +H9253PHTROD10+
Rods 4PHTROD-2 For all waist-high mech. scales except 080 +H9254PHTROD200
3PHTROD-3 For all waist-high digital scales, 8430 & 8431 +H9253PHTROD300
4PHTROD-3 For all waist-high dig. scales, 6029 & 6029KG +H9252PHTROD301
6
Digital Physician and Certifier Scales
Model
DR400-758C
Model
6439
Model
442
6
Eye-Level Physician Scale
Model Capacity Description HIBCC UPN
6437 400 lb x .2 lb / No Height Rod +H925643708
180 kg x .1 kg
6439 same With Height Rod +H92564390A
6449 same With Handpost +H92564490B
and Height Rod
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 6437 - 35 lb / 6439 - 38 lb
Platform Size: 10 1/2” x 14 1/2”
Scale Height: 59”
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD with Body Mass Index
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
Model 6439 Height Rod: 30” - 78” and 76 cm - 198 cm
Color: White with black mat
Digital Physician Floor Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
DR400-758C 400 lb x .2 lb / +H925DR400758C0L
180 kg x .1 kg
Shipping Weight: 13 lb
Platform Size: 12” x 12”
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD with Body Mass Index
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline or NiCAD batteries or
optional AC adapter
Lightweight and portable, making it perfect for mobile clinics, home
care nurses, or wherever a portable scale with Body Mass Index
is needed. The 758C indicator quickly calculates Body Mass In-
dex by simply entering the patient’s height while weighing with a
height range of 3 to 7 feet (90 cm - 215 cm).
Certifier Scale
Model Capacity Description HIBCC UPN
442 350 lb x 4 oz or Certifier scale +H9254420+
160 kg x 100 g with high accuracy
Shipping Weight: 68 lb
Platform Size: 13 3/4” x 18 1/2”
Color: White and gray with black mat
This special purpose eye-level beam scale with wheels is
"Legal for Trade," which makes it the perfect choice for those who
require a scale that is certified by weights and measures officials.
A must for schools, universities, and colleges with wrestling teams!
REQUIRES ASSEMBLY
Cert. No.
91-162
77
Model
6876
Flip Seat Euro Chair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6876 600 lb x .2 lb / +H92568760F
270 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 146 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD with Body Mass Index
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
Non-Skid Platform Size: 24” x 24” with non-slip rubber mat
Color: White with black mat, seat and hand grips
The portable 6876 features Body Mass Index, battery power,
flip-up armrests which double as handgrips when used in a
standing position, concealed wheels, and the seat flips up to
allow weighing in a standing or sitting position, depending on the
comfort of the patient.
High Capacity Physician Scales
Model
6868Bariatric Flip Seat Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6868 800 lb x .2 lb / +H92568680G
360 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 147 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
Handrail: Wrap-around tubular stainless steel
Oversized Non-Skid Platform Size: 34” x 32” with non-slip
rubber mat
The 6868’s flip-down seat, foam hand grips and extra wide
platform add comfort to the weighing of obese patients and
those requiring assistance.
Waist-High Stand-on Scales
Model Capacity Platform Size HIBCC UPN
6855 600 lb x .2 lb / 18” x 14” +H92568550C
270 kg x .1 kg
6856 800 lb x .2 lb/ 24” x 24” +H92568560D
360 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weights: 6855 - 70 lb / 6856 - 85 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD with Body Mass Index

easy sliding
mechanical
beam, floor
dial, large
mechanical
dial or full
function digi-
tal, you’ll get a
scale that’s
fast, easy to
read, and
reliable.
Personal Scales
Waist-High Physician Scales
Model Capacity Description HIBCC UPN
8437 400 lb x .2 lb / No Height Rod +H92584370A
180 kg x .1 kg
8430 same With Height Rod +H925843003
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 8437 - 31 lb / 8430 - 34 lb
Platform Size: 10 1/2” x 14 1/2”
Scale Height: 37 1/2”

D315
Model
D1130K
Model
8437
9
Model
080
Model
6029
Model
057
(800) 641-2008
Digital Fitness Scales
ModelCapacity Description HIBCC UPN
6027 400 lb x .5 lb / w/o Ht Rod +H925602703
180 kg x .2 kg
6029 same with Ht Rod +H925602905
6027KG 180 kg x .2 kg Metric w/o Ht Rod +H9256027KG0$
6029KG same Metric w/ Ht Rod +H9256029K0+
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 6027 and 6027KG - 25 lb
6029 and 6029KG - 28 lb
Power Source: 6 “C” size Alkaline batteries
Platform Size: 11” x 13”
Height: 38”
Mechanical Fitness Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
080 300 lb x 1 lb +H9250800$
080KG 150 kg x .5 kg +H925080KGOW
Shipping Weight: 28 lb
Platform Size: 11” x 13”
Height: 36”
Model Capacity Description HIBCC UPN
057 340 lb x .5 lb Lbs w/o Ht Rod +H92505700
0571 150 kg x 200 g Metric Scale +H925057101
w/o Ht Rod
059 340 lb x .5 lb Lbs w/ Ht Rod +H92505902
0591 150 kg x 200 g Metric Scale +H925059103
with Ht Rod
Shipping Weight: 057 and 0571 - 28 lb
059 and 0591 - 32 lb
Platform Size: 11” x 13”

The extra heavy-duty model FHD-133-II digital scale has large 3’ x 3’
platform and capacity of 1,000 lb, making it perfect for weighing patients in
powered wheelchairs.
Digital models feature the 758C weight indicator with both pushbutton and
keypad tare to subtract the weight of the chair and display patient’s net
weight. The 758C also has memory to store chair ID numbers that can be
entered to instantly subtract the wheelchair’s weight. All of the digital
indicators feature these weighing units: pounds, kilograms, ounces, grams,
and stones/pounds.
Model
6495
Model
495
Stationary Wheelchair Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6495 400 lb x .2 lb / +H92564950C
180 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 177 lb
Platform: 30” x 26” with nonskid mat
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
Keypad Tare: Subtracts wheelchair weight
Color: White with black mat and hand grips
• Padded handrail for ambulatory patients
• Platform designed to accomodate all sizes of wheel-
chairs. Ramp is designed for a smooth approach and
exit.
REQUIRES ASSEMBLY
REQUIRES ASSEMBLY
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
495 400 lb x 4 oz +H92549506
4951 180 kg x 100 g +H925495107
Shipping Weight: 194 lb
Platform: 30” x 26” with nonskid mat
Color: White with black mat and hand grips
• Padded handrail for ambulatory patients
• Die cast, dual sided, eye-level beam graduated in
1/4 lb ( or .1 kg) increments for easy readability.
• Platform designed to accomodate all sizes of wheel-
chairs. Ramp is designed for a smooth approach and
exit.
11
(800) 641-2008
Geriatric/Bariatric Wheelchair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
485 350 lb x 4 oz +H92548505
4851 160 kg x 100 kg +H925485106
3PRAMP wheelchair ramp +H9253PRAMP0E
Shipping Weight: 66 lb
Ramp Size: 27” x 30”
Color: White

Cable Length: 25’
Color: Blue with black mat and ramp
*This scale can only be used for top of floor installations.
Consult factory for pit installation type.
11
Model
6550
Model
CR-1000D
Model
485
Model
FHD-133-II
Folding Portable Wheelchair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6550 800 lb x .2 lb / +H925655004
360 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 94 lb
Platform: 28” x 32” with nonskid mat, entrance and exit

Euro Chair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6875 400 lb x .2 lb / +H92564850B
180 kg x .1 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 70 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries (included)
Dimensions: 41 5/8”H x 29 3/8”W x 23 13/16”L
Color: White with black seat and armrests
• Flip-up footrest and arms
• Concealed wheels
• Full electronic - 4 load cells
Mechanical Chair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
475 400 lb x 4 oz +H92547504
4751 400 lb x 4 oz / +H925475105
180 kg x 100 g
Shipping Weight: 78 lb
Color: White with black seat and armrests
• Lift away arms and footrest
• Oversized wheels for transportation
• Die cast beam readable from both sides
Digital Chair Scale
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6475 400 lb x .2 lb / +H92564750A
180 kg x .1 kg
6475K 180 kg x .1 kg +H9256475K0U
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 78 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries

hydraulic lift and six foot stretcher made of Thermoplastic Staph
Check® fabric. The sturdy hoop assembly supports patients
securely and weight can be taken even if patient is not perfectly
centered on the stretcher.
Designed for fast, accurate weighing, our in-bed scales feature
the battery powered 758C digital weight indicator with body mass
index calculator. The dual tare functions let you subtract the
weight of bedding.
Safety features include locking casters and lockable base
widening stance for stability.
14
Model
IB600
In-Bed Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
IB600 600 lb x .2 lb / +H925IB6000N
272 kg x .1 kg
0046-C247-08 6’ adult stretcher +H9250046C247080V
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 390 lb
Under Bed Clearance: 4.8” high
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Base: 4-5/8” high
Dimensions: 60” H x 65.9” L x 31.5” W
Color: White with black supports
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
• 6’ Adult Stretcher
• Hydraulic lift mechanism REQUIRES ASSEMBLY
REQUIRES ASSEMBLY
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
IB400 400 lb x .1 lb / +H925IB400L
180 kg x .1 kg
0046-C065-08 4’ pediatric stretcher +H9250046C065080T
0046-C007-08 6’ adult stretcher +H9250046C007080P
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-

PL435: White PL425 patient lift, sling seat, yoke and
suspension
PL475: Complete 400 lb unit includes PL400 scale,
white PL425 patient lift, sling seat, yoke and
suspension
Patient Lifts
Patient Lift Indicators
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
11S400H 400 lb x 1 lb +H92511S400H0$
Shipping Weight: 12 lb
Overall Dimensions: 24 3/4” high
Housing: Cast iron
• 7” single dial, aluminum face with black lettering,
single revolution
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
PL400 400 lb x .2 lb +H925PL40000
180 kg x .1 kg
PL600 600 lb x 0.2 lb +H925PL6000/
270 kg x 0.1 kg
Keypad controls: on/zero, off and lb/kg display select
Display: .75” high-contrast LCD with annunciator for
lb/kg, zero, low battery and display lock

accept the inclined seat of Detecto’s digital or
beam Tot Weighers. Our model 8440 has a
removable tray that allows the unit to be used
as a stand-on scale for toddlers. Our very low
profile model 8450 also features a tape
measure and is lightweight, battery powered
and extremely portable.
All our baby scales have easy-to-clean trays
or seats, plus our digital models feature sealed
membrane keypads. For hospitals, doctor’s
office, or home, we have a scale to fit your
need.
16
Baby Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
8435 130 lb x .1 lb / +H925843508
40 kg x .02 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 33 lb
Tray Size: 22” L x 14 3/4” W x 4 1/2” D

Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
8432-CH 44 lb x .05 lb and +H9258432CH0Y
20 kg x .02 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 38 lb
Display: .7” high-contrast LCD
Color: White with gray seat
Power Source: 6 “C” size alkaline batteries
• Auto zero
• Digital head can rotate 90  to either side
• Permanently-mounted, inclined chair seat
Model 450 shown
17
(800) 641-2008
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
8440 44 lb x .5 oz / +H925844004
20 kg x 10 g
8440-CASE carrying case +H9258440CASE0P
6800-1037 AC adapter +H925680010370D
Shipping Weight: 8 lb
Display: 4-3/4 digits LCD 1.0” (25mm) high
Clock Function: Time and date
Power Source: 6V DC (4 - AA batteries or optional
AC adapter)
Platform Dimensions: 9 1/2” L x 6 1/2” W
Tray Dimensions: 20 1/2” L x 10 3/4” W
Color: White
Model Dual Capacity HIBCC UPN
6735 Switch selectable: +H925673509
30 lb x .1 oz or
13.6 kg x 5 g
Shipping Weight: 23 lb
Display: 1/2” green vacuum fluorescent
Tray Size: 22” L x 13” W x 2 3/4” D
Power Source: 115 VAC 60 Hz
Color: Black
Model 6732: specifications are the same as above,
but in kilograms capacity only.
Model
6730
Model
6735
Model
8450
Digital Baby Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
6730 30 lb x .2 oz / +H925673004
15 kg x 5 g
Shipping Weight: 27 1/2 lb
Tray Size: 12.25” W x 26.75” L x 2.8” D
Display: LCD
Color: White
Power Source: 8 “D” size alkaline batteries
• 4-sided tray
• Serial RS232 output
• Weight Lock and Low Battery indicators
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
8450 44 lb x 0.02 lb / +H925845005
20 kg x 0.01 kg /
704 oz x 0.5 oz
8450-CASE carrying case +H9258450CASEOQ
6800-1039 AC adapter +H925680010390F
Shipping Weight: 8 lb
Display: Easy to read 1.0” LCD with 4 1/2 active digits
Dimensions with Handle: 24.5” L x 13.7” W x 2” H
Power Source: 9V 100mA DC adapter / 9V battery
Color: Beige
17
Model 8440
Baby and
Toddler Scale
18
Mechanical Baby Scales
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
243 20 lb x 2 oz +H9252430/
2431 10 kg x 50 g +H92524310+
Shipping Weight: 21 lb
Tray Size: 11” W x 19” L x 2 1/2” D
Color: White
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
253 41 lb x 1/4 oz +H9252530+
2531 20 1/2 kg x 10 g +H62525310%
Shipping Weight: 30 lb
Tray Size: 24” L x 11 1/2” W x 2 1/2” D
Color: White
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
459-CH Dual reading beam: +H925459CH0Z
40 lb x 1/2 oz and
17.5 kg x .01 kg
Shipping Weight: 38 lb
Color: White with green chair
• Permanently-mounted, inclined chair seat
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
450 130 lb x 1 oz +H9254500/
451 65 kg x 20 g +H9254510+
459 Dual reading beam: +H92545906
40 lb x 1/2 oz
17.5 kg x .01 kg
Shipping Weight: 33 lb
Tray Size: 22” L x 14 3/4” W x 4 1/2” D

Veterinary Scales
Detecto veterinary scales make weighing four-
legged patients easy.  Our large VET400 is a
low–profile floor scale so animals aren’t hesitant to
step onto it. With a capacity of 400 lb, it can weigh
even the largest of pets (one customer even uses it
to weigh mountain lions).
Our smaller VET50 weighs animals up to 50 lb and
can be used on the floor or tabletop. An optional non-
skid rubber mat keeps animals from slipping.
Both models feature the 758C digital weight indica-
tor with 8 foot cable for remote mounting on walls or
tabletops, and removable stainless steel platform for
easy clean-up.
Model Capacity HIBCC UPN
VET50 50 lb x .02 lb / +H925VET500O
20 kg x .01 kg
728R121 AC adapter +H925728R1210-
Shipping Weight: 15 lb
Dimensions: 12” W x 14” L x 3” H

RED
I N U S A.
..
23
Step-On Cans
Featuring
• Heavy-duty foot pedal and linkage
• Unitized construction
• Bail mechanism
• Full width hinges
• Hemmed edges
• Self-closing lid
• Bilingual biohazard and infectious
waste warning labels
Model Capacity Dimensions Ship Weight HIBCC UPN
C-16 16 quart (4 gallon) 13” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 12 lb +H925C1607
C-24 24 quart (6 gallon) 16” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 14 lb +H925C2406
C-32 32 quart (8 gallon) 21” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 16 lb +H925C3205
C-48 48 quart (12 gallon) 23 1/2” H x 13” W x 14” D 20 lb +H925C480C
C-100 100 quart (25 gallon) 27 1/2” H x 16 3/4” W x 17 3/4” D 31 lb +H925C10001
Baked Epoxy Steel Cans
Red
Model Description Ship Weight
PL-16 16 quart (4 gallon) 2 3/4 lb
PL-24 24 quart (6 gallon) 3 1/2 lb
PL-32 32 quart (8 gallon) 4 1/2 lb
Plastic Liners
Model Capacity Dimensions Ship Weight HIBCC UPN
P-16 16 quart (4 gallon) 13” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 12 lb +H925P160K
P-24 24 quart (6 gallon) 16” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 14 lb +H925P240J
P-32 32 quart (8 gallon) 21” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 16 lb +H925P320I
P-48 48 quart (12 gallon) 23 1/2” H x 13” W x 14” D 20 lb +H925P480P
P-100 100 quart (25 gallon) 27 1/2” H x 16 3/4” W x 17 3/4” D 31 lb +H925P1000E
P-16R 16 quart (4 gallon) 13” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 12 lb +H925P16R04
P-24R 24 quart (6 gallon) 16” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 14 lb +H925P24R03
P-32R 32 quart (8 gallon) 21” H x 11 3/4” W x 13” D 16 lb +H925P32R02
P-48R 48 quart (12 gallon) 23 1/2” H x 13” W x 14” D 20 lb +H925P48R09
P-100R 100 quart (25 gallon) 27 1/2” H x 16 3/4” W x 17 3/4” D 31 lb +H925P100R0+
Perfect for hospitals, doctors’ offices,
patients’ rooms, and laboratory environments!
Easy to clean plastic liners